Meadow Grange Nursery Soft Fruit Plants 2020

(subject to availability)

Blackcurrant Ben Lomond
Blackcurrant Ben Nevis
Blackcurrant Ben Sarek
Blueberry

Cobnut

Fig

Goji Berry

Gooseberry Invicta

Gooseberry Leveller

Loganberry

Raspberry Autumn Bliss (5 canes)
Raspberry Glen Magna (5 canes)
Raspberry Glen Moy (5 canes)
Redcurrant

Rhubarb

Strawberry - Trailing Types
Strawberry Elsanta
Whitecurrant

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£16.00
£22.00
£25.00
£7.95
£6.95
£6.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£5.95
£4.95
£1.10
£2.25
£6.95
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